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Computer use by age and sex, 2015
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Employment  (% change over previous year) 2.0
Unemployment rate  (%) 12.0
Youth unemployment rate  (%) 30.8

Economic activity rate, 2015 GDP at current prices
millions of US Dollars, PPP, 2015

millions of GEL, 2015

GDP at current prices, per capita
US Dollars, PPP, 2015

GEL, 2015

Final consumption expenditure at current prices, per capita

US Dollars, PPP, 2015

Purchasing Power Parity (PPP)

GEL per USD, US=1, 2015

Exchange rate

% of GDP Annual average, GEL per USD, 2015

Exports of goods and services, 2015

Imports of goods and services, 2015 Consumer price index

External trade balance, 2015 % change over previous year

Real GDP growth rate
% change over previous year

GDP by major
GDP in agriculture, industry, services (2005=100) sectors, 2015

Annual indices

Forest resources
Area of forest

percentage of land area, 2015
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Persons injured Railways
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Employment in 
major sectors

9%

16%

8%

29%

13%

24%

Agriculture, hunting & forestry; fishing (ISIC 3.1 A-B)

Manufacturing; mining & quarrying; energy (ISIC 3.1 C-E)

Construction (ISIC 3.1 F)

Wholesale & retail trade, repairs; hotels & restaurants; transport &
communications (ISIC 3.1 G-I)
Financial intermediation; real estate, renting & business activities (ISIC
3.1 J-K)
Other service activities (ISIC 3.1 L-P)
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